M G ey e i L iy

TTTEETTETT TR L e

il I|T Ll 1?“ia1l*ﬁpmrw Mﬂnjqﬂﬂwﬂhrr«wwm g gt oy Hﬂ-&rﬁqﬁh*

PR ot e b o

IR IHE H ATRIE IREET IR LT [ A R TR T IR e e '”|||.| v ol |J|:11 d

it

W
bl



S W N ® 4 EE

A PR e T

. ERRWEE R left right protecting plate

T -

+=. W WAL B Rear rack assembly.........ccvnvennnnns

==, &3HE & Engine assembly....

- 13

29

12 ==, BHWEE Mirrorassembly...............
R EIT BB Tail light assembly................

3C

i

- A 4R 2. AR (Front cover assembly) :

- r.
= L F
2T e
AR e
i s ) ary
(=

| >
T PTTYTYITTYTTYYY

B | wHgs

FHER

No Part No - Description in Chinese

gt (54

Description in English Gty

uso




TNt ST T N T D

e - BN W AT P

=, HREBEYFront cover, handlebar assembly) :

| B

Mo

=

Hart Mo

Libe -t

Descriplion in Chinese

HUE
' Description in English

200017

rig

RMB

ush

| Spesdometer wire assembly

G20002

 Frort cover, Handlebar

020003

020004

| Speedometer

|
| Flasher




- g

A T L S

!

11

020011 AR ( T T.8=51.50

! 4' Electric starting up button
-
| = CRTOIST.Z | i sh e mamee M5*30 Hexaigon bolt M5X30
| 13 | GETeiEi2  |BA MG Wasner M5
|
M| COTRIETZ | amssmgs Ms Hexagon nut M5
! ! 1 e
T comess | SA2ei2 BREE Soif-mpping screw ST4.2x12
|
| |
| |
| i

e e

= ﬁﬁ]#ﬂiﬁ{ﬂanmmr a:ssarnhly} ;

e s

=



N

: % B (Botiom of front panel assembly) :

F 1

i

|

|

|

I 5 rhHEs ! R #5 HEIEW Wi i
Mo : Part No | Description in Chinese Description in English Qty RMB =

1 | 040001 Wi 10hong | Bottom of front panel P

2 | owoz | wEa Turring Light 1R

3 | camsee i FARSTEE M5#30 [P ; 2




——— g 7 L A

I I | .
4 040004 ©4,2 RE Clip 4.2 9 |

. B - GBIT 845 ST4.2x12 HEER Self-tapping screw ST4.2x12 6

|

| 6 GB/T845 | ST4.2«16 BTG Self-tepping screw ST4.2x16 6

! .i

L |

EN I“.ﬂ-ﬁ{Tﬂﬂl box assembly) :

| J'IIlu.u




e T T T T H

7%, WIS IEAR .2 A{Front wheel fender assembly) :

\r\um{]}

k) —_“'LE\-".

d i T
i WP g _a}

u

| 8

BHRE

R EE

RXEW

No Peirt No I Description In Chinesa Description in English RMB -
1 | 080001 | HRRERA 5 Frort wheel fender A -
E_MF 060002 | IR EEE 3 lFmr-.th'mifandn'E
N —— AAREEEE M_EF .THamgm nut M5 _
4 060004 fiRWER ‘;mﬂacﬂm‘ ’
5 | 060005 | BEze | Locked card )
11 -




s

AEZ=EEHE Mex12 Hexagon boit MGx=12 5 |

6 GBIT 5789

w————, =

Fh Clip M6 1

:
e

e

£, B DA (Seal assembly)

frig

RMB

75 | BEes XK HEAH

g2 g

No | Part No Cescription in Chinese | Description in :Fn;jhh

e ]

NI |



R R R R s

o T S e S e

W g g

. HEk/EAR R HLFootboard assembly) |

- — T T T —

| L
[
!
|
I ]
= eHes | AT | REEH wm |
| | USD
No Part No Description in Chinese | Description in English Qty RMB
- |
1 080001 | E®E%®  Thong Plastic plate l=fi 1
2 080002 HenE Plastic plale right 1
3 080002 BIBEEAT Foatboard 1
4 080004 | D42 R Clip 4.2 5
s GRIT5TES AMEZEEE MEx16 Hexagon bolt MGx18 6

e



e B B

L o

S R e

e B e e il T SR W T Sy e

T —————————

& GRIT5780 | AAEZESH M6x12 Hexagon bolt M&x12 5 |
7 GBIT845 | ST4.8x16 BWEET ' Self-fapping screw ST4.8x16 | 2

| 8 | o8008 T imm cover 1

| & |  oso00  |STaziemmmgT isaf-tappmg sorew ST4.2%16 | 2
10 080010 FEERER Frame fender 1

Hi. [LHI% B, (Luggage box assembly) :

;.'.-i_'._'_i;_. veuie . e : 3
36 1 Hoe %‘:%

[$

| 33330253
| ‘ BiERE B RAEH o i
]: Mo | Part No Description in Chinese Description In English Qity RMB e
1 | 090001 s Luggage box assembly 1
2 : 090002 EHUE 3 Front shroud of the Seat 1 o

-5



T e e i

ek

iy L, T LT TR —

i L
| q o
: |
B8 | Has R EXEH mm | o
! Mo ' Part Mo | Description in Chinese Description in English | City RMB ; e
| 1 100001 o ik 10hong Right protecting plate 1
|2 100002 !_ EgE | Left protecting plate 1
| 3 1000603 HaEME NS Smail plastic plate, right 1 I
4 100004 A ' Seat lock 1 |
5 I 100005 .i EE R Clip spring of seat lock 1
@ ! 100008 i BREERR | Seat lock bracket 1
7 100007 l AR Small plastic plate, left 1 §

-7 -



| 8 100008 i SRk 4 Rear plastic plate 1
' 8 GBT 845 ST4.2x12 B H434T Self-tapping screw ST4,2x12 10
| 10 GEIT 845 ST4.8x12 B W4T Ea;tnpphg screw ET4.8x12 3
11 GBIT845 | ST4.2%16 HRMET Self-tapping screw ST4.2x16 | 2
12 GBITE780 /<8 HEEE Mox16 Hexagon bokt M6x16 2
1 100013 042K ' Cliptb4.2 2
| P | 1

. R BA(Tal light assembly) -

T




+=. S:%%8 55 (Rear rack assembly) :

T T

3 T

B8 | BHES PRBH RUEH i k2

Mo Part No Description in Chinese Description in English City RMB
1 120001H £t Rear rack 1
2 GB/T 5789 :;ﬁﬁ:“if—.imﬂﬂm “ Hexagon bolt M&x50 2
3 GBIT 5789 AMELERE MBx20 Hexagon bolt M8x20 2

2=




TR e e

)
! I :
. !
| |
| | ]
| . i
S : :
| ;

F=. N AR Frontwhea!

assembly) :

|

|

I : ] !

L L S | B A e

| USD
| Ne Part No Description in Chinese Description in English RMB

| - |#% ( 50CC : 3.50X13 ; 125CC Frontwheel{ 50CC :3.50X13 ;12560

1 130001 ;

| HMS0CC : 3.50X10 ) |150CC : 3.50X10)

-



e e ———

TH, EREE (Rearwheel assembly) !

I

¢ 9
18 18 EL! 19

15—agl 4

| -
i ]
| I e e
BEE Hirams ! FIER HIER e g
: USD
Mo Part Mo Description in Chinese Description in English ity RME
| : N
1 | venoey | RMEB0CC : 200 ; f25pp | e eamiE0R: 20,
- ! 150CC : 335) | 2
! | 12507 15008 « 336) |
i {
| 3 | omrowge |7ORPow oS Bolt MBx35 [ =
| s 1ao008 | EENOLEEE Connesting plate 1
4 I GB/T 5789 | FRAREEERE M10x45 ' Hexagon bolt M10x45 . { N
RS i f-
5 | camewr2 | RARZERE M10 Hexagen nut M10 2 |
| - | |

o



}

7 140047 | R E ' Spring, brake rocker
18 140018 émﬁﬂ ;.D ring
, 19 GBIT 6187.2 1 AAEZERE Mex32 | Hexagon bolt M6x32
| 20 140020 | RRRER | Rear wheel fender 5
| 21 140021 HRIERZEHR ; Right bracket
22 140022 ERERXR Left bracket E
23 GB/T 61872 | A<AZRZEHRE Mex12 1 Hexagon bolt M6x12 E
{

i

FE, EHEE b Eectical pars) ;

|
|
!
i
I

36 -



i
i

s

17 i GB/T 6187.2 ; ABELEESE VB E Hexagon nut MG 1
B | 150018 i W ER ' Horm bracket 1
19 GBIT 818 + PR MLIRET M5%20 Sorew M5x20 1
20 , 150020 | ERdEe B 5% ( 50cc ) THH ) Wire assembly 1 .
21 | 150021 | R ( B3I )( S0cc) Rectifier agsembly 1

TFA. S B (Cables) - : ‘

BE | sums YRR

B IE Bl firig
usD
Oy

|
No | Part No Description in Chinese i Description in English RMB

e

19 .



)

|+, ZEBEE 50CC (Ar-cleaner assembly) :

58 I Py AR X &R i
No . Part No Description in Chinese Description fh English RMB g
1 7000 | W (50CC)  Air-ci@aner(50CC) :
2 170002+ ﬁ;ﬁ-ﬁ §ii Clamp Ajr Cleaner
3 GB/T 5788 | ﬁg == SR ME=32 Hexagon boft M.'IIE:E-‘E
4 G-E;.a'r 5789 | A EEE MEx25 Hexagon bolt M16%25 -
5 170005 : 3R (125CC) | Alr-cleaner{125CC)

-3 -



| s

I\, BEBR(Sesrng column assembly) :

|
T ! ;
R i @S G-t LT ok B
| No | Part No Description in Chinese Description in English City RMB
| 1 | 180001 TEAR ' Steering column 1
2 | 180002 w4 P25%40 %Wast‘mﬂiﬂﬁmlﬂ 1 |
s | 180103 | o |l Upper cover bearing race T B

<3



|
]

4 | 1eo00s | T | Unéer cover bearing race
: 5 180005 1 EnmeE | Upger covar bearing bowi
! & 180008 W ©4.8 i&mma B
LT 180007 Lt | Under covar, bearing bowl =

g 180008 | SURBLME Lok nut I
e 180000 | BEANE Nt I
10 GEITSTED | ARSEEIRE Mioxd0 Hexagon bolt M10x40
| 11 1806011 HERRRE 405+50 i Frontlefl absorber assembly 405+50

12 1&9{}12.".w HIEERE 405450

Frontright absorber assembly 405+50

e

X ?:"Eiﬂﬁﬂﬁffuei tank assembly) :




| 14 190014 | AER-RE OB  Clip spring®8 2
15 190015 S 04.5508,5 Ol pipe®4.5%08.5 0.6m
16 190016 | MER 04x07 | Gas hose®4x®7 0.5m

=+, ERBMHE 50CC (Frame assembly) :

B f BhEe | """"" XA BYEH Wl o4
i Mo | Part No Description in Chinese Description in English ! City RMB usD
9 200001 I =18 Frame assembly 1

200002 | PR ;Eida stand

+35 - h



! e |

7 200017 EMBRRE Left sracket, footboard 1
| 18 | 200018 BREIRER | Right bracket, focthoard 1
{19 200019 et ] Brackel, luggage box 1
20 GBIT 5789 AAGLEIME MEx12 Hexagon bolt MEx12 6

=+—. 5L (Muffiar)

Mo

N s mrn

Eirims

Part No

B AR
Description in English

ik

RMB

usD

- 38 -



% . 210001 EERmEER) Muffler

! 2 GBT 5789  RAZZESE M8~30 Hexagon bolt M8x=30
e

| 3 '_ GBI/T 5789 RAZZEEE M8=x40 ' Hexagon bolt MBx40

L

4  OGRTa872 FEERLEHARES M6

' Hexagon nut M8

e

! , i

| | g

! 1 i i

| 1 i |
. . , |
| 1 4
' |

=T =. BB AR Minor assembiy) -




